Blutspenden in 07607 Eisenberg bis zum 14.10.2025

Di
Do
Do
Di
Di

27.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17

Eisenberg 07607
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Schuitzenplatz 3

Eisenberg 07607
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Schitzenplatz 3

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17



